
Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Uppst Rensn Total Fel
1 Krista Zeik EST D 355 180 535 6
2 Jenny Smevold KK Bataljon D 358 150 508 8
3 Carola Grüttner KK Turbinen D 342 132 474 10
4 Kaire Kalberg EST D 338 131 469 15
5 Anni Malm Danmark D 326 137 463 13
6 Maria Jönsson KK Bataljon D 328 124 452 14
7 Amanda Andersson KK Turbinen D 316 135 451 10
8 Ena Bargholz Danmark D 311 137 448 12
9 Ulla Jensen Danmark D 314 120 434 22

10 Helene Holst Jensen Danmark D 319 114 433 19
11 Frida Andersson KK Turbinen D 308 123 431 20
12 Arja Männikkö KF Karolinen D 317 103 420 18
13 Kaja Peets EST D 259 116 375 17

Kval Final
Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Tot. Tot. Uppst. Rens. Tot. Fel

1 Krista Zeik EST D 535 515 698 352 1050 15
2 Jenny Smevold KK Bataljon D 508 524 712 320 1032 15
3 Carola Grüttner KK Turbinen D 474 482 661 295 956 17
4 Maria Jönsson KK Bataljon D 452 481 658 275 933 27
5 Kaire Kalberg EST D 469 458 677 250 927 34
6 Amanda Andersson KK Turbinen D 451 469 316 135 920 10

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Uppst. Rens. Tot. Fel
1 Niklas Persson KK Hunter H 359 165 524 8
2 Juha Sahlman KK Bataljon H 359 164 523 3
3 Raul Rebane EST H 338 172 510 12
4 Henning Poulsen DEN H 345 161 506 10
5 Tony Eriksson KF Karolinen H 336 168 504 1
6 Tarmo Lüll EST H 338 149 487 15
7 Björn Sandvall KK Hunter H 332 143 475 17
8 Fredrik Nilsson KK Turbinen H 323 146 469 9
9 John Frederiksen DEN H 331 131 462 18

10 Marko Kikas EST H 323 130 453 17
11 John Nielsen KK Hunter H 331 109 440 15
12 Tauno Arberlius KF Karolinen H 319 103 422 25
13 C-H Gabrielsson Pensionisten H 306 105 411 20
14 Finn Hyldmar DEN H 292 95 387 26
15 Bengt Olov Närling KF Karolinen H 289 79 368 26
16 Andreas Källman KK Turbinen H   0  

Kval Final
Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Tot. Tot. Uppst. Rens. Tot. Fel

1 Henning Poulsen DEN H 506 550 700 356 1056 14
2 Tony Eriksson KF Karolinen H 504 524 688 340 1028 3
3 Juha Sahlman KK Bataljon H 523 503 695 331 1026 6
4 Raul Rebane EST H 510 512 683 339 1022 21
5 Niklas Persson KK Hunter H 524 481 688 317 1005 22
6 Björn Sandvall KK Hunter H 475 488 688 275 963 30
7 Fredrik Nilsson KK Turbinen H 469 480 673 276 949 19
8 Tarmo Lüll EST H 487 462 680 269 949 28
9 Marko Kikas EST H 453 460 650 263 913 31

10 John Frederiksen DEN H 462 441 666 237 903 39
11 John Nielsen KK Hunter H 440 413 648 205 853 37
12 Tauno Arberlius KF Karolinen H 422 393 605 210 815 43
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Plac  Namn  Klubb/Nation Totalt U R F
1 Krista Zeik Estland 535 355 180 6
2 Carola Grüttner OskarssonTurbinen 474 342 132 10
3 Anni Malm Danmark 463 326 137 13
4 Ena Bargholz Danmark 448 311 137 12
5 Ulla Jensen Danmark 434 314 120 22
6 Helene Holst Jensen Danmark 433 319 114 19
7 Arja Männikkö Karolinen 420 317 103 18
8 Kaja Peets Estland 375 259 116 17

Plac  Namn  Klubb/Nation Totalt U R F
1 Raul Rebane Estland 510 338 172 12
2 Henning Poulsen Danmark 506 345 161 10
3 Björn Sandvall KK Hunter 475 332 143 17
4 John Frederiksen Danmark 462 331 131 18
5 John Nielsen KK Hunter 440 331 109 15
6 Tauno Arbelius KF Karolinen 422 319 103 25
7 C-H Gabrielsson KK Pensionisten 411 306 105 20
8 Finn Hyldmar Danmark 387 292 95 26
9 Bengt Olov Närling KF Karolinen 368 289 79 26
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